MPSA LEAGUE 5 WHITE RIVER SHOOTING CLUB 9-06-2018 - Stage 4 - 2018-06-09

Stage Results - Open

Name No. Class

Becker, Dirk

Gower, Ronnie
nieuwenhuis, wynand
Pretorius, Fanie
Stevenson, Irving
Roodt, Faan
Pretorius, Marius

De Beer, Johan

Place
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Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class

van Heerden, Ruan
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Botha, Gideon

Heyl, Wilhelm

van Schaik, Louwrens
Fourie, Louis

Kirk, Jan

Koch, Hennie
Boshoff, willie
Loubser, Dieter
Stevenson, Andrea
Creydt, George
Strydom, Jan

Heyl, Dian

Horn, Michael

Horn, Tammy
Breytenbach, Henning
Gebhard, Collin
Duranty, Wayne
Botha, Daleen
Stevenson, Tannin
Patrick, Louis
Pretorius, Nico
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Stage Results - Standard

Name No. Class

Loock, Paul
Mouton, Paul
Mulder, Andries
Du Preez, Tobie
Van Deventer, Kyle
Venske, Denzil
Preller, Abrie
Naude, Johnny
De Bruin, Dawie
Prinsloo, Johan
Gower, Andries
Stephansen, Nic

Place
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

150
146
146
141
142
152
133

0

Points

134
134
146
138
148
138
144
152
144
137
152
125
144
136
128
141
120
124
110
125
112
125
128

Points

153
148
149
150
135
142
136
152
136
144
150
124

Pen

Pen

20
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10

10

30

10

20

20
30

10
60

Pen

Time

26.11
26.84
29.28
27.85
43.52
66.84
64.07

0.00

Time

26.34
23.50
30.84
29.76
34.70
37.49
39.87
43.13
41.39
39.99
48.25
36.61
46.74
45.18
36.50
59.09
45.50
56.93
51.35
70.09
89.15
106.40
98.47

Time

24.74
31.85
32.89
34.20
28.70
32.71
3245
34.95
33.47
38.46
67.50
75.94

Hit

Factor
5.7449
5.4396
4.9863
4.3447
3.2629
2.2741
1.6076
0.0000

Hit

Factor
5.0873
4.8511
4.7341
4.6371
4.2651
3.6810
3.6117
3.5242
3.4791
3.1758
3.1503
3.1412
3.0809
3.0102
2.6849
22170
2.1978
2.1781
1.7527
1.3554
1.2563
1.0808
0.6906

Hit

Factor
6.1843
4.6468
4.5303
4.3860
4.3554
4.3412
4.1911
4.0629
3.7646
3.2241
2.0741
1.1061

Stage Pts

160.0000
151.4972
138.8724
121.0033
90.8743
63.3355
44.7729
0.0000

Stage Pts

160.0000
152.5713
148.8916
145.8408
134.1411
115.7706
113.5911
110.8391
109.4207
99.8817
99.0797
98.7935
96.8970
94.6734
84.4424
69.7266
69.1227
68.5031
55.1239
42.6285
39.5117
33.9921
21.7200

Stage Pts

160.0000
120.2219
117.2078
113.4744
112.6828
112.3154
108.4320
105.1152
97.3976
83.4138
53.6610
28.6170

Stage %

100.00 %
94.69 %
86.80 %
75.63 %
56.80 %
39.58 %
27.98 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
95.36 %
93.06 %
91.15 %
83.84 %
72.36 %
70.99 %
69.27 %
68.39 %
62.43 %
61.92 %
61.75 %
60.56 %
59.17 %
52.78 %
43.58 %
43.20 %
42.81 %
3445 %
26.64 %
24.69 %
2125 %
13.57 %

Stage %

100.00 %
75.14 %
73.25 %
70.92 %
7043 %
70.20 %
67.77 %
65.70 %
60.87 %
52.13 %
33.54 %
17.89 %



